
11/2/22, 11:40 PMMembers list test - Philo Members

Page 1 of 1https://philo.longspeakweb.com/members-list-test/?print=print

Displaying 1–10 of 117 1 2 3 … 11 12 Next »

Corrine Adams 970-593-0603 rinnieadams@gmail.com
6472 Half Moon Bay Dr.

Windsor, CO 80528

Becky Aldrich 970-267-9392 becky@burtonandburtonlaw.com
8133 Scenic Ridge Dr

Fort Collins, CO 80528

Linda Anderson 970-624-6124 anfishel.1950@gmail.com
535 N. Douglas Ave. Apt G40

Loveland, CO 80537

Diane Bakel 970-669-1288 diane.e.bakel@gmail.com
2726 E. State Hwy 60
Loveland, CO 80537

Patricia Baker
970-344-5456
602-769-7072

eskimogal1@yahoo.com
870 Jenny Lane

Berthoud, CO 80513

Donna Beatty 970-669-2843 donnab8t@gmail.com
1614 Abeta Ct.

Loveland, CO 80538

Stevie Benkendorf
970-667-9110
970-692-0064

steviebee_1@hotmail.com
1506 Hitch Wagon Dr.
Loveland, CO 80537

Amy Black 970-412-0250 blackamyb@hotmail.com
2602 Saddle Creek Dr.
Fort Collins, CO 80528

Glenna Bliss-Cook 970-509-0569 gcook1340@comcast.net
5953 Woodcliffe Drive

Windsor, CO 80550

Betty Brammer 970-412-0465 brammerbetty@gmail.com
2518 Empire Ave

Loveland, CO 80538
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Heather Brown 970-231-8685 jimhez.brown@gmail.com
3621 Valley Oak Dr.
Loveland, CO 80538

Karen Bruner
970-667-0733
970-222-3261

brunerworld@gmail.com
1501 Cliffside

Loveland, CO 80538

Stephanie Butts 970-231-7844 chrisnsteph97@msn.com
7101 Silvermoon Lane
Fort Collins, CO 80525

Iann Carithers 970-822-6217 tablemtn@hotmail.com
120 Alpine Laurel Ave
Loveland, CO 80537

Joyce Caufman
970-667-3513
970-416-7025

jcaufman@frii.com
1913 24th St.

Loveland, CO 80538

Dottie Childers
970-669-3522
970-481-2774

cincdot@comcast.net
3531 Capulin Dr.

Loveland, CO 80538

Georgia Christopher 720-920-9883 georgia.christopher@outlook.com
9340 East Star Hill Trail

Lone Tree, CO 80124

Juanita Cisneros
970-685-4622
970-744-8464

juanitalvl@icloud.com
2228 Parshall Dr.

Loveland, CO 80538

Marthann Dahlen 970-689-4191 marthanned@gmail.com
3819 Valley Oak Dr
Loveland, CO 80538

Gwen Denton 970-663-2539 rgdenton@comcast.net
9 Gregg Dr.

Loveland, CO 80538
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Terri Dimond 303-884-1366 dimondtlt@comcast.net
4834 Malibu Dr

Berthoud, CO 80513

Florence Doksansky
970-663-1264
401-524-0772

fdoksansky44@gmail.com
3695 Leopard St.

Loveland, CO 80537

Connie DuBois
970-669-0326
970-663-4265

coachdubois@hotmail.com
3334 Nederland

Loveland, CO 80538

Trudy Eckhardt 970-667-1455 trudy_eckhardt@msn.com
2174 Evergreen Pl.

Loveland, CO 80538

Marne Engelking
970-405-2788
303-547-4460

marne.engelking@gmail.com
3305 Valley Oak Dr.
Loveland, CO 80538

Syd Francher 970-669-1394 sydsteve@msn.com
2001 Frances Dr.

Loveland, CO 80537

Janice Farley
970-667-1257
970-599-0420

janice.farley@comcast.net
775 Rossum Dr.

Loveland, CO 80537

Pat Farnham
970-669-5888
970-412-6008

patfar488@gmail.com
488 Rossum Dr.

Loveland, CO 80537

Jeanne Findley 970-988-8775 jeanne.findley@gmail.com
1679 Hoehne Street
Loveland, CO 80538

Jan Frame 970-219-1932 janframe3@gmail.com
3805 Valley Oak Dr.
Loveland, CO 80538
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Patti Gabelman
720-244-9322
303-727-6246

patti.gabelman@gmail.com
6026 Pronto Way

Loveland, CO 80538

Judy Gangle
970-613-1451
970-484-4300

jjgangle@yahoo.com
8236 Benson Ct.

Fort Collins, CO 80525

Barbara Giesey 970-222-4035 barbara@barbaragiesey.com
5658 Mountain Iris Ct.
Loveland, CO 80537

Christine Greene
970-215-1265-cell

970-226-2000-work
cinzano21@msn.com

2862 Kansas Dr. Unit F
Fort Collins, CO 80525

Judy Grommon 970-689-1451 jujukay43@yahoo.com
1339 Aspen Place

Loveland, CO 80538

Nancy Guffey 970-667-1368 plguff@comcast.net
1910 W. 25th

Loveland, CO 80538

Marcia Hale 413-214-9175 marcia.kingman.hale@gmail.com
703 County Road Trail
Berthoud, CO 80513

Rita Harden 970-402-5837 ritdar57@outlook.com
3125 Elevado Ct.

Loveland, CO 80538

Gerry Henderson
970-669-3593
970-203-4678

gerryandtom@msn.com
2526 Glendevey Dr

Loveland, CO 80538

Lynn Hendrickson 303-884-0731 lynn25@yahoo.com
5524 Elk Grove Ct.

Loveland, CO 80527
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Marilyn Heth 970-667-9775 mimi2501@comcast.net
2501 Lake Dr.

Loveland, CO 80538

Shirley Hogan 970-667-2635 shogan2635@gmail.com
3120 Bent Dr.

Loveland, CO 80538

Eileen Huddle 970-215-8396 elhuddle@gmail.com
1233 E. 20th St.

Loveland, CO 80538

Peg Isakson 970-227-7127 pegisaksonphilo@gmail.com
3654 Parlin Ct.

Loveland, CO 80538

Nicole Jernigan 970-310-1231 nicoajernigan@gmail.com
1934 Sunshine Peak Dr

Loveland, CO 80538

Charlie Johnson 970-669-1848 ponderosadrive@msn.com
2201 Ponderosa Dr.
Loveland, CO 80538

Stacee Kersley 970-430-6235 skersley@gmail.com
3401 Florida Drive

Loveland, CO 80538

Sherry King 970-669-0175 sherryking811@yahoo.com
2229 Clear Creek Dr.
Loveland, CO 80538

Joyce Krantz 970-217-6440 Crown300@msn.com
5520 Augusta Tr.

Ft. Collins, CO 80528

Cindy Kurtz 970-962-6832 ckurtz@thegroupinc.com
3103 Bent Drive

Loveland, CO 80538
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MaryAnn Lane 970-690-9845 malane814@yahoo.com
12765 W. 64th Place
Aurora, CO 80004

Jan Lanting 970-581-1272 janlanting30@hotmail.com
3808 Carrie Ln

Loveland, CO 80538

Kathy Leonard 970-669-3279 kateleonard1945@hotmail.com
675 W. 3rd St.

Loveland, CO 80537

Karen Leu 970-214-2058 karleu27@hotmail.com
3531 Adena Ct.

Loveland, CO 80538

Coleen Ligotke 970-690-1732 coleen@coleenligotke.com
3265 Crowley Circle
Loveland, CO 80538

Susan Linden 970-667-5812 sclinden@comcast.net
2700 Lochbuie Circle
Loveland, CO 80538

Kathie Lizardi 970-667-7900 blizardi1@juno.com
4421 SW 14th St.

Loveland, CO 80537

Kathy Loken
970-669-5399
970-227-6823

kloken@comcast.net
5395 Fox Hollow Ct.
Loveland, CO 80537

Sue Lussenhop 970-481-0453 lussenhop5@comcast.net
1965 Horseshoe Dr.
Loveland, CO 80538

Doreen MacDonald 970-669-2672 doreen80538@gmail.com
2045 Sitka Ct.

Loveland, CO 80538
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Julie Mahaffy 970-217-9646 jmahaffy@gmail.com
5359 Fox Hollow Ct.
Loveland, CO 80537

Janice Marchman
970-690-1747
970-613-7200

janice.marchman.co@gmail.com
2037 Vancorum Circle
Loveland, CO 80538

Kristi Martin 512-695-9771 kmartin4823@gmail.com
1790 W. 50th St.

Loveland, CO 80538

Joyce Mathias 970-667-6678 joy50math@gmail.com
3596 Loveland Ave.
Loveland, CO 80538

Kathy Matsunaka 970-669-3720 Ksm39@aol.com
2109 S. CR. 21

Loveland, CO 80537

Gay Ann May 970-667-3900 10gamy@gmail.com
1615 Tabeguache Mtn Dr

Loveland, CO 80538

Phyllis McCormack 970-218-6895 PMACK57@aol.com
933 Logan Ct.

Loveland, CO 80538

Marge McCoy
970-775-2588
307-941-0035

mccoyfarm@hotmail.com
4469 Shubert Dr.

Loveland, CO 80538

Lynn McDonough 970-667-0865 lynnmcdo@lpbroadband.net
307 North County Line Rd.

Loveland, CO 80534

Myrna McIntosh 970-667-0929 terry@milpond.com
2101 South Garfield Ave., Apt. 151

Loveland, CO 80537
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Diane McInturff 417-850-2282 diane.mcinturff@gmail.com
7333 Leslie Dr.

Loveland, CO. 80537

Dona Menzies 970-481-4923 dmenzies123@gmail.com
309 Violet Dr.

Loveland, CO 80537

Diane Meuret 970-581-5522 beccatoys@msn.com
1523 Ruart Dr.

Loveland, CO. 80538

Sally Moninger
970-667-2335
970-227-1486

smoninger@msn.com
2201 Skyrock Rd.

Loveland, CO 80538

Natalie Parker 970-481-6373 natalieparker1122@yahoo.com
955 Ridge West Dr.
Windsor, CO 80550

Nancy Patterson 970-214-2811 n.patterson1112@gmail.com
541 E. 3rd St

Loveland, CO 80537

Peggy Pellizzari
970-290-0460
970-669-8744

peggy_loveland@comcast.net
1180 Flowering Almond Dr.

Loveland, CO 80538

Elaine Persichitte 970-667-8998 elperi@msn.com
Lakeview Commons1422 W 29th St

Loveland, CO 80538

Karen Pielin
970-669-0248
970-443-7899

karenpielin@gmail.com
2768 Crestview Ct.

Loveland, CO 80538

Jamie Powell 970-222-1694 jamie.dawn.powell@gmail.com
1183 W. 45th St.

Loveland, CO 80538

Displaying 71–80 of 117 « Previous 1 2 … 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Next »

https://philo.longspeakweb.com/members-list-test/?print=print&listpage=7
https://philo.longspeakweb.com/members-list-test/?print=print&listpage=1
https://philo.longspeakweb.com/members-list-test/?print=print&listpage=2
https://philo.longspeakweb.com/members-list-test/?print=print&listpage=6
https://philo.longspeakweb.com/members-list-test/?print=print&listpage=7
https://philo.longspeakweb.com/members-list-test/?print=print&listpage=9
https://philo.longspeakweb.com/members-list-test/?print=print&listpage=10
https://philo.longspeakweb.com/members-list-test/?print=print&listpage=11
https://philo.longspeakweb.com/members-list-test/?print=print&listpage=12
https://philo.longspeakweb.com/members-list-test/?print=print&listpage=9
https://philo.longspeakweb.com/wp-admin/user-edit.php?user_id=102
https://philo.longspeakweb.com/wp-admin/user-edit.php?user_id=102
https://philo.longspeakweb.com/wp-admin/user-edit.php?user_id=68
https://philo.longspeakweb.com/wp-admin/user-edit.php?user_id=68
https://philo.longspeakweb.com/wp-admin/user-edit.php?user_id=69
https://philo.longspeakweb.com/wp-admin/user-edit.php?user_id=69
https://philo.longspeakweb.com/wp-admin/user-edit.php?user_id=70
https://philo.longspeakweb.com/wp-admin/user-edit.php?user_id=70
https://philo.longspeakweb.com/wp-admin/user-edit.php?user_id=90
https://philo.longspeakweb.com/wp-admin/user-edit.php?user_id=90
https://philo.longspeakweb.com/wp-admin/user-edit.php?user_id=73
https://philo.longspeakweb.com/wp-admin/user-edit.php?user_id=73
https://philo.longspeakweb.com/wp-admin/user-edit.php?user_id=74
https://philo.longspeakweb.com/wp-admin/user-edit.php?user_id=74
https://philo.longspeakweb.com/wp-admin/user-edit.php?user_id=98
https://philo.longspeakweb.com/wp-admin/user-edit.php?user_id=98
https://philo.longspeakweb.com/wp-admin/user-edit.php?user_id=75
https://philo.longspeakweb.com/wp-admin/user-edit.php?user_id=75
https://philo.longspeakweb.com/wp-admin/user-edit.php?user_id=72
https://philo.longspeakweb.com/wp-admin/user-edit.php?user_id=72
https://philo.longspeakweb.com/members-list-test/?print=print&listpage=7
https://philo.longspeakweb.com/members-list-test/?print=print&listpage=1
https://philo.longspeakweb.com/members-list-test/?print=print&listpage=2
https://philo.longspeakweb.com/members-list-test/?print=print&listpage=6
https://philo.longspeakweb.com/members-list-test/?print=print&listpage=7
https://philo.longspeakweb.com/members-list-test/?print=print&listpage=9
https://philo.longspeakweb.com/members-list-test/?print=print&listpage=10
https://philo.longspeakweb.com/members-list-test/?print=print&listpage=11
https://philo.longspeakweb.com/members-list-test/?print=print&listpage=12
https://philo.longspeakweb.com/members-list-test/?print=print&listpage=9


11/2/22, 11:43 PMMembers list test - Philo Members

Page 1 of 1https://philo.longspeakweb.com/members-list-test/?print=print&listpage=9

Displaying 81–90 of 117 « Previous 1 2 … 7 8 9 10 11 12 Next »

Joan Putlack 970-690-9881 lwe22@msn.com
1006 West 44th

Loveland, CO 80538

Judy Quadhamer 970-667-7483 gibandjudy@aol.com
1111 Harrison

Loveland, CO 80537

Marsha Reed
970-667-8236
970-689-8262

nzbirds@hotmail.com
3609 El Caminito

Loveland, CO 80537

Phyllis Reimer 970-667-1054 phyllisr31@me.com
2468 Mahaffey

Loveland, CO 80537

Carol Rieser 970-631-3021 rieser.2529@comcast.net
4675 Foothills Dr

Loveland, CO 80537

Debbie Riley
970-800-3346
330-936-4284

driley44@gmail.com
5115 Apricot Dr.

Loveland, CO 80538

Kay Robinson
970-667-0993
970-214-0053

kay@wildwood-ranch.us
8205 Stag Hollow Rd.
Loveland, CO 80538

Nancy Roe
970-669-2878
970-581-4767

roefriendship@hotmail.com
2604 Logan Dr.

Loveland, CO 80538

Sandy Roorda 970-667-3958 sroorda777@outlook.com
1855 Blue River Dr.
Loveland, CO 80538

Mary Schacht 970-667-9602 maryclairemcs@gmail.com
The Wexford1818 W 28th St #332

Loveland, CO 80538
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RaeJean Sendek 970-310-6635 raejeans@comcast.net
2681 Glendale Dr.

Loveland, CO 80538

Gay Sennett 970-667-5145 gaysennett@gmail.com
1908 Ponderosa

Loveland, CO 80538

Lisbeth Sethre 970-669-0708 lisb@jorvet.com
3304 Bent Dr.

Loveland, CO 80538

Ginger Shearer 970-667-7434 bobshearer5@msn.com
3717 Manzanita Dr.
Loveland, CO 80537

Brianne Smith 970-292-7547 brianne.c.smith@gmail.com
2800 Kyle Circle

Loveland, CO 80537

Lorie Smith 970-227-5111 lorie.smith@me.com
3563 Gold Hill Dr

Loveland, CO 80538

Beth Soderquist 970-988-3452 soderquilts@gmail.com
4033 Don Fox Cr.

Loveland, CO 80537

Mary K. Spangler 970-667-3853 maryk@spangler.org
421 Rossum Dr.

Loveland, CO. 80537

Ruth Sprain 970-669-0353 rsprained@comcast.net
5260 Crabapple Ct.

Loveland, CO 80538

Linda Stangel 970-443-1328 LindaStangel@gmail.com
5217 Cedar Valley Dr.
Loveland, CO 80537
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Mary Starck
970-667-7462
970-214-4332

starckm@msn.com
1906 State Hwy 60

Loveland, CO 80537

Nita Starr
970-217-0226
970-667-1056

starrnova@aol.com
1710 N. Taft

Loveland, CO 80538

Lin Stokes 970-667-8004 d00rknob@msn.com
2481 Anemonie Ct.

Loveland, CO 80537

Ruth Swanty
970-290-0957
970-593-9437

ruthswanty@gmail.com
5942 Pronto Way

Loveland, CO 80538

Sue Taigman
970-593-1736
303-229-3029

suetaigman@gmail.com
324 Colt Dr.

Loveland, CO 80537

Susan Trumbo 970-227-6115 susant67@hotmail.com
446 Rossum Dr

Loveland, CO 80537

Karen Vinal 970-402-6428 vinalkaren@gmail.com
1240 King Dr.

Loveland, CO 80537

Mary Voggesser 970-669-2245 mimivog@gmail.com
3096 Kiowa Dr.

Loveland, CO 80538

Shannon Voggesser
970-481-1157
970-667-0968

shannonvoggesser@gmail.com
2931 Hudson Dr.

Loveland, CO 80538

Toni Wallace 970-669-8803 wallacetj47@gmail.com
2915 Hiawatha Dr.

Loveland, CO. 80538
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DeeDee Warnock 970-691-5884 dianerwarnock@aol.com
4418 Hayler Ave.

Loveland, CO 80538

Carol Watt
970-685-4943
203-943-2590

ruggmor@aol.com
1470 Rhode Island St
Loveland, CO 80538

Debbie Welzel 970-980-7644 dcw5@lpbroadband.net
4412 Fawn Trail

Loveland, CO 80538

Jeanne Westermann
970-667-8129

970-667-4611 x302
jwestermann80538@gmail.com

2519 Lake Crest
Loveland, CO 80538

Helen Wilson 970-669-3766 mshbwilson@lpbroadband.net
3010 Ruth Ct.

Loveland, CO 80537

Jennifer Wilson 970-290-0209 wilsonsj2@comcast.net
5845 Clearwater Dr.

Loveland, CO. 80538

Barbara Worden
307-460-3276
970-217-3022

bworden82070@gmail.com
1203 E. Park Ave

Laramie, WY 82070
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